
P2E station #6401 (V7)
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169.14266169.14268 169.1427 169.14272169.14274169.14276169.14278 169.1428 169.14282169.14284

longitude

29.99916

29.99917

29.99918

29.99919

29.9992

29.99921

29.99922

la
tit

ud
e

ship nav (g.) start (bp) end (kp) SADCP (rp)


